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ERASMUS/EXHANGE PROGRAMS COORDINATORS

Faculty Subject Undergraduate Name E-mail Extension Office Location Office No

1 Health Sciences Faculty Coordinator Prof. Dr. Rasmi MUAMMER rasmymuammar@yahoo.com 1463
Dean Prof. Dr. B. Serdar Öztezcan soztezcan@yeditepe.edu.tr 3114

Nursing 913 Nursing Öğr. Gör. Selman Çelik selman.celik@yeditepe.edu.tr 3186 Engineering Building 1037
Nutrition and Dietetics 726 Nutrition and Dietetics Öğr. Gör. İrem KAYA CEBİOĞLU irem.cebioglu@yeditepe.edu.tr 3289 Engineering Building A309
Physiotherapy&Rehabilitation 915 Physiotherapy&Rehabilitation Öğr. Gör. Ayça Aklar Çörekçi ayca.corekci@yeditepe.edu.tr 3289 Engineering Building A309

2 Medicine 912 Faculty Coordinator Prof. Dr. Özlem  TANRIÖVER otanriover@yeditepe.edu.tr 3742 Engineering Building B-1052
Dean Prof. Dr. Sina Ercan sercan@yeditepe.edu.tr

3 Dentistry Faculty Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Nilüfer Ersan nilufer.ersan@yeditepe.edu.tr 6414 Faculty of Dentistry Department of Oraland Maxillofacial  Radiology
Dean Prof. Dr. Bahar Eren Kuru bahar.kuru@yeditepe.edu.tr

4 Pharmacy 0917 Faculty Coordinator Dr. Burçin Güngör burcin.gungor@yeditepe.edu.tr
Prof. Dr. Meriç Köksal Akkoç merickoksal@yeditepe.edu.tr 1066 C-745

5 Education Faculty Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Oğuzhan Doğan oguzhan.dogan@yeditepe.edu.tr. 3752 Fine Arts Building 5i11
Dean Prof. Dr. Ayşe Semra Akyel aakyel@yeditepe.edu.tr 1518

Computer Education and Educational Technology 0114 Computer Education and Instructional Technology Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İlknur Kuşbeyzi Aybar ikusbeyzi@yeditepe.edu.tr 6327 Fine Arts Building 511B
English Language Teaching 0114 English Language Teaching Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Bünser Dilara Koçbaş Demir bunserdilara@gmail.com 3191 Fine Arts Building 5i01
Guidance and Psychological Counselling 0111 Guidance and Phychological Counselling Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Öykü Dulun oyku.dulun@yeditepe.edu.tr 3067 Fine Arts Building
Teaching Elementary Mathematics 0114 Teaching Elementary Mathematics Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Oğuzhan Doğan oguzhan.dogan@yeditepe.edu.tr 3752 Fine Arts Building 519
Turkish Language and Literature Teaching 0114 Turkish Language and Literature Teaching Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Emrah Pelvanoğlu emrah.pelvanoglu@yeditepe.edu.tr 1395 Fine Arts Building 512
Special Education Teaching Special Education Teaching Department Coordinator Assistant Prof. Dr. Zuhar Rende Berman zuhar.rende@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Arts Building

6 Arts and Sciences Faculty Coordinator Dr. Öğr.Üyesi Seyhan BOZKURT JABANPUTRA seyhan.bozkurt@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Arts Building
Dean Prof. Dr. Berrin Yanıkkaya berrin.yanikkaya@yeditepe.edu.tr 1810 8th floor Dean's Office

Anthropology 031 Anthropology Department Coordinator Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ayşe Hilal Tuztaş Horzumlu aysehilal.tuztas@yeditepe.edu.tr 1924 Fine Art Building 724
English Language and Literature 0232 English Language and Literature Department Coordinator Doç. Dr. Catherine MacMillan cmcmillan@yeditepe.edu.tr 1888 Fine Arts Building 814

History 0222 History Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen MÜDERRİSOĞLU ESİNER aysenmuderrisoglu@gmail.com 3214 Fine Art Building 813
History Minor and Double-Major Program Coordinator Prof.  Dr.  Ahmet  TAŞAĞIL ahmet.tasagil@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Art Building 513

Mathematics 0541 Mathematics Department Coordinator Doç.Dr. Ender Abadoğlu eabadoglu@yeditepe.edu.tr 1682 Engineering Building B614
Philosophy 0221 Philosophy Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Melike DURMAZ melike.durmaz@yeditepe.edu.tr 1694 Fine Art Building 7i16
Psychology 0313 Psychology Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Nesibe Pınar UĞURLAR pinar.ugurlar@yeditepe.edu.tr 2417 Fine Art Building 715
Physics 0533 Physics Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Serhat IŞTIN serhat.istin@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building
Sociology 0314 Sociology Department Coordinator Yrd.Doç.Dr.A.Banu Koçer Reisman banu.kocer@yeditepe.edu.tr 1781 Fine Arts Building 719
Translation and Interpreting Studies 023 Translation and Interpreting Studies Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Seyhan BOZKURT JOBANPUTRA seyhan.bozkurt@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Arts Building
Turkish Language and Literature 0232 Turkish Language and Literature Department Coordinator Yrd. Doç. Dr. Serkan ŞENER serkan.sener@yeditepe.edu.tr 1928 Fine Arts Building 820
Russian Language and Literature 0232 Russian Language and Literature Department Coordinator Öğr. Gör. Turaj ALİYEVA turaj.aliyeva@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Arts Building

7 Fine Arts Faculty Coordinator Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Arzu DURUKAN arzu.durukan@yeditepe.edu.tr 501
Dean Prof. Gülveli Kaya gulvelikaya@yeditepe.edu.tr 0 846 TWS-1846

Arts and Culture Management Department 021 Arts and Culture Management Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ş. Cem ONAT cem.onat@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Arts Building 520-B
Fashion and Textile Design 0212 Fashion and Textile Design Department Coordinator Heidi Terasa BABB heidi_babb@yahoo.com 03 70 Fine Arts Building 514
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts 1013 Gastronomy and Culinary Arts Department Coordinator Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Arzu DURUKAN arzu.durukan@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Arts Building 501
Graphic Design 0212 Graphic Design Department Coordinator Doç. Dr. Demet Karapınar demet.karapinar@yeditepe.edu.tr 1583 Fine Arts Building 563
Plastic Arts 0213 Plastic Arts Department Coordinator Arş. Gör. Filiz Piyale filiz.piyale@yeditepe.edu.tr 2627 Fine Arts Building 560
Theatre 0215 Theatre Department Coordinator Dr. Öğretim Üyesi Arda ÖZTÜRK arda.ozturk@yeditepe.edu.tr 08 71 Fine Arts Building

8 Law 0421 Faculty Coordinator Dr.Öğr.Üyesi Barış Erman r.baris.erman@gmail.com / baris.erman@yeditepe.edu.tr 1768 Law Faculty Building 614
Dean Prof. Dr. Sultan Tahmazoğlu Üzeltürk suzelturk@yeditepe.edu.tr
Faculty Coordinator Assistant Saba Şahika Tahmaz Üzeltürk saba.uzelturk@yeditepe.edu.tr 1777 Law Faculty Building 609

9 Economics and Administrative Sciences Faculty Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Rukiye Ebru İlter Akarçay eiakarcay@yeditepe.edu.tr
Dean Prof. Dr. Rıfat KAMAŞAK rifat.kamasak@yeditepe.edu.tr 1930 308

Business Administration 0413 Business Administration Department Coordinator Doç Dr. Senem Göl Beşer senemgol@yeditepe.edu.tr 1669 Law Faculty Building 646
International Business Management (German) 0413 International Business Management (German)  Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Özgür ATILGAN ozgur.atilgan@yeditepe.edu.tr 3745 Law Faculty Building
Economics 0311 Economics Department Coordinator Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ayşe Sevencan ayse.sevencan@yeditepe.edu.tr 3029 Law Faculty Building 506
Political Science and International Relations (Fr) 0312 Political Science And International Relations (French) Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Cem İsmail SAVAŞ cem.savas@yeditepe.edu.tr 663 Law Faculty Building
Political Science and International Relations (Eng) 0312 Political Science and International Relations Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ebru İlter Akarçay eiakarcay@yeditepe.edu.tr 1514 Law Faculty Building 409
Public Administration 034 Public Administration Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Barış Baykan baris.baykan@yeditepe.edu.tr 3038 Law Faculty Building 531

10 Communication Faculty Coordinator Doç. Dr. Özlem Akkaya ozlem.akkaya@yeditepe.edu.tr 2269 Fine Arts Building 612
Dean Prof. Dr. Billur ÜLGER bulger@yeditepe.edu.tr 1087 639

Advertising Design and Communication 0414 Advertising Design and Communication Doç. Dr. Uğur Cevdet Panayırcı cevdet.panayirci@yeditepe.edu.tr 1732 Fine Arts Building 642
Journalism 0321 Journalism Department Coordinator Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ahu Alpaslan aerdogdu@yeditepe.edu.tr 3030 Fine Arts Building  646
Public Relations and Publicity 034 Public Relations and Publicity Department Coordinator Yrd. Doç. Dr. Özlem Akkaya ozlem.akkaya@yeditepe.edu.tr 2269 Fine Arts Building 612
Radio, Television and Cinema 0211 Radio, Television and Cinema Department Coordinator   Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Özge Erbek Kara ozge.kara@yeditepe.edu.tr 1841 Fine Arts Building 633
Visual Communication and Design 0212 Visual Communication and Design Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İrem Tekin Yücesoy irem.tekin@yeditepe.edu.tr 2763 Fine Arts Building 640
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11 Architecture Faculty Coordinator Öğr. Gör. Eren OKAR eren.okar@yeditepe.edu.tr
Dean Prof. Dr. Ömer H. GÜLSEN omer.gulsen@yeditepe.edu.tr 1442 MF 701A

Architecture 058 Architecture Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr Üyesi Bahar AKTUNA bahar.aktuna@yeditepe.edu.tr 1476  Fine Arts Building 7İ51
Interior Architecture 058 Interior Architecture Department Coordinator Dr.   Öğr.    Üyesi    Begüm   BAYRAKTAROĞLU begum.bayraktaroglu@yeditepe.edu.tr  Fine Arts Building 7i31
Industrial Design 0212 Industrial Design Department Coordinator Öğr. Gör. Sencer Özdemir sencerozdemirr@gmail.com  Fine Arts Building 7i08
Urban Design and Landscape Architecture 058 Urban Design and Landscape Architecture Department Coordinator  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Pınar KARAKAŞ pkarakas@yeditepe.edu.tr 1067  Fine Arts Building 715 A

12 Engineering Faculty Coordinator Doç. Dr. Nezih TOPALOĞLU nezih.topaloglu@yeditepe.edu.tr 1753 Engineering Building A-705
Dean Prof. Dr. Ahmet Arif ERGİN arif.ergin@yeditepe.edu.tr A-608

Biomedical Engineering 0714 Biomedical Engineering Department Coordinator Dr. Feride Şermin Utku sermin.utku@yeditepe.edu.tr 1433 Engineering Building

Chemical Engineering 0711 Chemical Engineering Department Coordinator (s) Doç. Dr. Tuğba Davran-Candan 
Doç. Dr. Nihan Çelebi Ölçüm

tugba.candan@yeditepe.edu.tr
nihan.olcum@yeditepe.edu.tr

2754
1469 Engineering Building A-807

Civil Engineering 058 Civil Engineering Department Coordinator Yrd.Doç.Dr. Almila Uzel almila.uzel@yeditepe.edu.tr 3184 Engineering Building A202-A
Computer Engineering 048-0610 Computer Engineering Department Coordinator Yrd.Doç.Dr.Tacha Serif tserif@cse.yeditepe.edu.tr 1470 Engineering Building B-423
Electrical and Electronics Engineering 052 Electrical and Electronics Engineering Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İpek Baz ipek.baz@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering building
Food Engineering 721 Food Engineering Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi  Özge TAŞTAN ozge.tastan@yeditepe.edu.tr 3282 Engineering Building A-813
Genetics and Bioengineering 051 Genetics and Bioengineering Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Andrew John Harvey andrew.harvey@yeditepe.edu.tr 3757 Engineering Building B - 505
Industrial Engineering 0788-'0488 Industrial Engineering Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Canan Pehlivan canan.pehlivan@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building
Mechanical Engineering 071 Mechanical Engineering Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Onur Cem NAMLI onur.namli@yeditepe.edu.tr 1408 Engineering Building A714
Mechanical Engineering Minor Coordinator  Dr.Öğretim Üyesi Namık Çıblak
Materials Science and Nanotechnology Engineering Materials Science and Nanotechnology Engineering Coordinator Dr. Nebahat ARAL nebahat.aral@yeditepe.edu.tr 1691 Engineering Building A905

13 Commerce Faculty Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Mustafa Asım KAZANCIGİL mustafa.kazancigil@yeditepe.edu.tr 3780 Commerce Building 105
Dean Prof. Dr. Rıfat KAMAŞAK rifat.kamasak@yeditepe.edu.tr 1930 308

Tourism Management 1015 Tourism Management Department Coordinator Doç. Dr. Murat Yücelen murat.yucelen@yeditepe.edu.tr 1950 Commerce Building TBF 104
International Business and Trade 042 International Business And Trade Department Coordinator Doç. Dr.  Füsun BULUTLAR bulutlar@yeditepe.edu.tr 1936 Commerce Building Z- 05
International Finance 0412 International Finance Department Coordinator Doç. Dr. Dr. Şükriye Tüysüz sukriye.tuysuz@yeditepe.edu.tr 3712 Commerce Building Z-06
International Logistics and Transportation 1041 International Logistics and Transportation Department Coordinator Doç. Dr. Erkut AKKARTAL erkut.akkartal@yeditepe.edu.tr 1948 Commerce Building Z03
International Transportation Systems International Transportation Systems Department Coordinator Prof. Dr. Erkut AKKARTAL erkut.akkartal@yeditepe.edu.tr 1948 Commerce Building Z03
Management Information Systems 061 Management Information Systems Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr.  Üyesi Uğur  Tevfik  KAPLANCALI  ugur.kaplancali@yeditepe.edu.tr 1743 Commerce Building TBF 219
Information Systems and Technologies 061 Information Systems and Technologies Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Mustafa Asım KAZANCIGİL mustafa.kazancigil@yeditepe.edu.tr 3780 Commerce Building 105
Information Technology Security Information Technology Security Department Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Mustafa Asım KAZANCIGİL mustafa.kazancigil@yeditepe.edu.tr 3780 Commerce Building 105
Electronic Commerce and Technology Management 688 Electronic Commerce and Technology Management Department  Coordinator Doç. Dr. Altan Kar altankar@yeditepe.edu.tr 1967

14 School of Applied Sciences Faculty Coordinator Doç. Dr. Fazlı YILDIRIM fazli.yildirim@yeditepe.edu.tr 3971 Commerce Building TBF-103
Manager Prof. Dr. Veysel ULUSOY vuluoy@yeditepe.edu.tr 308 TBF-221
Assistant Cordinator of all Departments Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Engin KANDIRAN engin.kandiran@yeditepe.edu.tr

15 Vocational School Faculty Coordinator Öğr. Gör. Aliye Demet DEMİRAĞ demet.demirag@yeditepe.edu.trCoordinator of all Departments
Director Professor Dr. Sermin ÖRNEKTEKİN sermin.ornektekin@yeditepe.edu.tr 2113

16 Graduate School  of Health Sciences Institute Coordinator (for all programs) Doç. Dr. Filiz Esra Önen Bayram esra.bayram@yeditepe.edu.tr 3768 Engineering Building
Manager of Institute Prof. Dr. Bayram Yılmaz byilmaz@yeditepe.edu.tr 1675

17 Graduate School of Social Sciences Institute Coordinator Prof.Dr.Emine Şule Aydeniz sule.aydeniz@yeditepe.edu.tr 1738 403
Manager of Institute Prof. M. Fazil GÜLER fazil.guler@yeditepe.edu.tr 2431

Animation Design Animation Design Coordinator  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İremTEKİN YÜCESOY irem.tekin@yeditepe.edu.tr 2763 Fine Arts Building GSF-640
Antropology Antropology Coordinator Yrd. Doç. Dr. Ayşe Hilal Tuztaş Horzumlu aysehilal.tuztas@yeditepe.edu.tr 1924 Fine Art Building
Cognitive Sciences Cognitive Sciences Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Funda YILDIRIM funda.yildirim@yeditepe.edu.tr 1428 Engineering Building A-404
Interaction Design Interaction Design Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Çağla ŞENELER cagla.seneler@yeditepe.edu.tr 3271 Engineering Building
Philosophy Philosophy Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Melike DURMAZ melike.durmaz@yeditepe.edu.tr 1694 Engineering Building 723
Financial Economics Financial Economics Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Caner ÖZDURAK caner.ozdurak@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building 205 A
Journalism Journalism Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahu ALPASLAN aerdogdu@yeditepe.edu.tr 3030 Engineering Building 646
Visual Communication Design Visual Communication Design Coordinator  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İremTEKİN YÜCESOY irem.tekin@yeditepe.edu.tr 2763 Fine Arts Building GSF-640
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts Gastronomy and Culinary Arts Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Arzu Durukan arzu.durukan@yeditepe.edu.tr Fine Arts Building GSF-501
Graphic Design Graphic Design Coordinator Doç. Dr. Demet KARAPINAR demet.karapinar@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building
Public Relations and Publicity Public Relations and Publicity Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Gözde DALAN POLAT gdalan@yeditepe.edu.tr 1836 Engineering Building
Law Law Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi R. Barış ERMAN baris.erman@yeditepe.edu.tr 1768 Engineering Building
Economics Economics Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşe SEVENCAN ayse.sevencan@yeditepe.edu.tr 3029 Engineering Building İİBF 506
English Language and Literature English Language and Literature Coordinator Doç. Dr. Catherine MACMILLAN cmcmillan@yeditepe.edu.tr 1889 Engineering Building GSF-814
Human Resources Management Human Resources Management Coordinator Doç. Dr. Dilek SAĞLIK ÖZÇAM dsaglik@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building İİBF-646
Business Administration Business Administration Coordinator Doç. Dr. Deniz PALALAR ALKAN Engineering Building
Business Administration for Executives Business Administration Coordinator Doç. Dr. Deniz PALALAR ALKAN Engineering Building
Accounting and Finance Accounting and Finance Coordinator Doç. Dr. Deniz PALALAR ALKAN Engineering Building
Quality Management Quality Management Coordinator Doç. Dr. Deniz PALALAR ALKAN Engineering Building
Comperative Literature Comperative Literature Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Serkan ŞENER serkan.sener@yeditepe.edu.tr 1595 Engineering Building GSF-820
Clinical Psychology Clinical Psychology Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Merve DENİZCİ NAZLIGÜL merve.denizci@yeditepe.edu.tr 2589 Engineering Building GSF-7i13
Media and Communication Management Media and Communication Management Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Özlem AKKAYA ozlem.akkaya@yeditepe.edu.tr 1269 Engineering Building GSF-602
Plastic Arts and Painting Plastic Arts and Painting Coordinator Arş. Gör. Filiz PİYALE ONAT filiz.piyale@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building 562
Radio, Television and Publicity Radio, Television and Publicity Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Özge ERBEK KARA ozge.kara@yeditepe.edu.tr 1841 Engineering Building 633
Arts Management Arts Management Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ş. Cem ONAT cem.onat@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building 557
Political Science and International Relations Political Science and International Relations Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ebru İLTER AKARÇAY eiakarcay@yeditepe.edu.tr 1514 Engineering Building İİBF- 409
Sociology Sociology Coordinator Dr.  Öğr.  Üyesi  Elif ÇAĞIŞ ARICI elif.arici@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building
History History Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayşen MÜDERRİSOĞLU ESİNER aysen.muderrisoglu@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building
International Relations in French International Relations in French Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ebru EREN ebru.eren@yeditepe.edu.tr 3222 Engineering Building İİBF-502/A
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International Business Administration in German International Business Administration in German Coordinator Prof. Dr. Emine Şule AYDENİZ sule.aydeniz@yeditepe.edu.tr 1738 Engineering Building 403
International Trade and Logistics Management International Trade and Logistics Management Coordinator Prof. Dr. Erkut AKKARTAL erkut.akkartal@yeditepe.edu.tr 0 948 Engineering Building TBF-Z03
Local Authorities and Governance Local Authorities and Governance Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Barış Gençer BAYKAN baris.baykan@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building
Management Information Systems Management Information Systems Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Mustafa Asım KAZANCIGİL mustafa.kazancigil@yeditepe.edu.tr 3780 Engineering Building TBF-105

18 Graduate School of Natural And Applied Sciences
Manager of Institute Prof. Dr. Şebnem Baydere sbaydere@yeditepe.edu.tr

Computer Science Computer Science Coordinator Öğr. Üyesi Tacha Serif tserif@cse.yeditepe.edu.tr 1470 Engineering Building B-423
Biotechnology Biotechnology Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Emrah Nikerel emrah.nikerel@yeditepe.edu.tr 0 618 Engineering Building B-504
Biomedical Engineering Biomedical Engineering Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Feride Sermin Utku sermin.utku@yeditepe.edu.tr 1433 Engineering Building
Electrical and Electronics Engineering Electrical and Electronics Engineering Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İpek BAZ ipek.baz@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering building
Industrial and Systems Engineering Industrial and Systems Engineering Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Canan Pehlivan canan.pehlivan@yeditepe.edu.tr Engineering Building
Physics Physics Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ercüment Akat eakat@yeditepe.edu.tr 0 684 Engineering Building B - 608
Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Almila Uzel almila.uzel@yeditepe.edu.tr 3184 Engineering Building A202-A
Urban Design and Landscape Architecture Urban Design and Landscape Architecture Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Pınar Karakaş pkarakas@yeditepe.edu.tr 1067  Fine Arts Building 715 A

Chemical Engineering Chemical Engineering Coordinator Doç. Dr. Tuğba Candan Davran
Doç. Dr. Nihan Çelebi Ölçüm

tugba.candan@yeditepe.edu.tr
nihan.olcum@yeditepe.edu.tr

2754
1469 Engineering Building A-807     

A-806
Materials Science and Nanotechnology Engineering Materials Science and Nanotechnology Engineering Coordinator Dr. Ögr. Üyesi Nebahat Aral nebahat.aral@yeditepe.edu.tr 1691 Engineering Building A905
Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering Coordinator Doç Dr.Ali Bahadır Olcay bahadir.olcay@yeditepe.edu.tr 0461 Engineering Building A-703
Mathematics Mathematics Coordinator Doç. Dr. Mustafa Polat mpolat@yeditepe.edu.tr 15 94 Engineering Building A518
Architecture Architecture Coordinator Öğr. Gör. Dr. Pınar Çalışır Adem pinar.adem@yeditepe.edu.tr 1440  Fine Arts Building 7i36
Sustainable Energy Sustainable Energy Coordinator Prof. Dr. Erdem An erdeman@yeditepe.edu.tr 3773  Fine Arts Building A706
Sustainable Built Environment Sustainable Built Environment Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Begüm Erçevik Sönmez begum.ercevik@yeditepe.edu.tr 3840  Fine Arts Building 7i26
Data Science  Data Science Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Onur Demir odemir@cse.yeditepe.edu.tr 1471 Engineering Building A-411

19 Graduate School of Educational Sciences 
Manager of Institute Prof. Dr. Ayşe Münire Erden erdenmunire@yeditepe.edu.tr

Information Technologies And Social Media Education Information Technologies And Social Media Education Coordinator Doç. Dr. Gonca KIZILKAYA CUMAOĞLU gonca.kizilkaya@yeditepe.edu.tr 1946
English Language Education English Language Education Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Bünser Dilara KOÇBAŞDEMİR dilara.kocbas@yeditepe.edu.tr 3761
Curriculum and Instruction Curriculum and Instruction Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Öykü DULUN oyku.dulun@yeditepe.edu.tr - oykudulun2@gmail.com 3067
Educational Administration and Supervision Educational Administration and Supervision Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İlknur KUŞBEYZİ AYBAR ikusbeyzi@yeditepe.edu.tr 2611
Guidance and Counseling Guidance and Counseling Coordinator Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Serdar KÖRÜK serdar.koruk@yeditepe.edu.tr 3026
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